
European Cadets Fencing Championships
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 HARTMANN Lilly AUT 152 03.10.2006
2 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 526 22.04.2008
3 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 153 30.03.2007
4 HASANLI Khadija AZE 36 12.06.2007
5 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 334 24.12.2008
6 SZEKERES Lily BEL 124 29.04.2008
7 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 65 21.11.2006
8 SUCHKOVA Alexandra BUL 89 23.01.2006
9 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 120 22.12.2006
10 YAGOVA Raya BUL 196 22.05.2006
11 BEZUGLAYA Varvara CYP 425 17.05.2007
12 CEJNAROVA Barbora CZE 164 22.04.2007
13 COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 103 27.05.2008
14 JURKOVA Hana CZE 82 27.07.2009
15 SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 79 06.06.2006
16 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 136 30.10.2007
17 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 35 11.04.2007
18 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 41 03.02.2006
19 LOZANO PORRAS Candela ESP 15 06.03.2006
20 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP 71 28.06.2006
21 ANIS Dinara EST 26 21.05.2006
22 MIRONOV Leana EST 66 13.12.2006
23 PARLIN Ksenja EST 44 16.03.2007
24 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 6 27.03.2006
25 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 112 08.11.2006
26 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 190 06.03.2006
27 PULLA Lili FIN 379 22.09.2006
28 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 364 09.01.2009
29 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE FRA 60 17.05.2006
30 ROMAN JUDITH FRA 126 06.08.2007
31 TARIN Lana FRA 61 13.01.2006
32 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 94 14.02.2007
33 HILLIER Harriet GBR 17 25.01.2006
34 HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR 78 04.10.2006
35 SURESH Zoya GBR 230 09.03.2006
36 KANTARIA TEKLA GEO 10.04.2007
37 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO 18.01.2008
38 AYTEKIN Cagla GER 87 14.11.2007
39 NUESSELER Lisa-Marie GER 38 22.08.2007
40 STEFFENS Eva GER 19 14.04.2006
41 YOOSEFI Daria GER 63 23.01.2007
42 BIZA Vasiliki GRE 156 02.01.2006
43 KASIMATI Danai GRE 203 17.02.2006
44 PAGONI Maria GRE 206 10.02.2006
45 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE 113 23.07.2008
46 GACHALYI Greta HUN 5 28.09.2006
47 HORVATH Lotti HUN 48 13.01.2009
48 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 9 06.12.2006
49 TERHES Hanna HUN 21 01.10.2008
50 CHTEFANOV Emily ISR 292 18.10.2010
51 COHEN Michal ISR 27 23.04.2006
52 SHUKUROV Mihal ISR 7 10.09.2006
53 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or ISR 98 29.07.2007
54 LAZZARI Vittoria ITA 92 07.04.2007
55 PAULIS Giulia ITA 37 04.06.2006
56 VITALI Asia ITA 128 14.07.2006
57 ZOGNO Federica ITA 34 16.03.2006
58 BORONENKO Ilona LAT 01.01.2006
59 JEGOROVA Aleksandra LAT 01.01.2006
60 PLATKOVA Anna LAT 01.01.2007
61 PROSINA Sofija LAT 3 24.09.2006
62 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 20 16.10.2006
63 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 155 31.05.2007
64 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 358 18.07.2007
65 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 80 21.12.2006
66 KOCKEN Veronique NED 269 11.07.2007
67 BUSTNES Erika NOR 169 23.05.2006
68 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 284 08.08.2007
69 SELINGER Mie NOR 239 30.12.2006



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 150 18.05.2006
71 HALEMBA Antonina POL 57 24.10.2006
72 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 11 28.01.2008
73 RATYNA Magda POL 56 18.01.2007
74 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL 33 27.11.2006
75 BARROSO Joana POR 332 14.02.2007
76 MELO Leonor POR 76 18.10.2006
77 BADEA Erica ROU 93 07.11.2007
78 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 132 07.04.2008
79 DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 95 29.10.2006
80 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 90 01.01.2007
81 CIKA Magdalena SRB 455 10.10.2010
82 DJUKIC Masa SRB 262 15.11.2007
83 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 154 15.06.2006
84 IBRANYAN Linda SUI 58 17.04.2006
85 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 2 28.07.2006
86 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 73 24.02.2006
87 RIADI Salema SUI 143 09.08.2006
88 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 30 31.07.2008
89 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 233 13.08.2007
90 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 22 07.09.2006
91 WESTMAN Elda SWE 285 09.05.2006
92 CEBE CEREN TUR 45 09.06.2006
93 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 110 20.01.2007
94 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 29 02.02.2007
95 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 54 01.01.2008
96 CONRAD Emili UKR 12 05.08.2007
97 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 1 11.07.2007
98 OHON Ustina UKR 18 14.09.2006
99 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 23 10.07.2009



15 pools
6 pools of 6 and 9 pools of 7
74 (74.75% of 99) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 1
2 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 2
3 PROSINA Sofija LAT 3
4 GACHALYI Greta HUN 5
5 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 6
6 SHUKUROV Mihal ISR 7
7 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 9
8 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 11
9 CONRAD Emili UKR 12
10 LOZANO PORRAS Candela ESP 15
11 HILLIER Harriet GBR 17
12 OHON Ustina UKR 18
13 STEFFENS Eva GER 19
14 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 20
15 TERHES Hanna HUN 21
16 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 22
17 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 23
18 ANIS Dinara EST 26
19 COHEN Michal ISR 27
20 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 29
21 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 30
22 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL 33
23 ZOGNO Federica ITA 34
24 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 35
25 HASANLI Khadija AZE 36
26 PAULIS Giulia ITA 37
27 NUESSELER Lisa-Marie GER 38
28 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 41
29 PARLIN Ksenja EST 44
30 CEBE CEREN TUR 45
31 HORVATH Lotti HUN 48
32 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 54
33 RATYNA Magda POL 56
34 HALEMBA Antonina POL 57
35 IBRANYAN Linda SUI 58
36 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE FRA 60
37 TARIN Lana FRA 61
38 YOOSEFI Daria GER 63
39 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 65
40 MIRONOV Leana EST 66
41 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP 71
42 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 73
43 MELO Leonor POR 76
44 HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR 78
45 SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 79
46 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 80
47 JURKOVA Hana CZE 82
48 AYTEKIN Cagla GER 87
49 SUCHKOVA Alexandra BUL 89
50 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 90
51 LAZZARI Vittoria ITA 92
52 BADEA Erica ROU 93
53 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 94
54 DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 95
55 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or ISR 98
56 COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 103
57 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 110
58 HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 112
59 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE 113
60 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 120
61 SZEKERES Lily BEL 124
62 ROMAN JUDITH FRA 126
63 VITALI Asia ITA 128
64 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 132
65 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 136
66 RIADI Salema SUI 143
67 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 150
68 HARTMANN Lilly AUT 152



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 153
70 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 154
71 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 155
72 BIZA Vasiliki GRE 156
73 CEJNAROVA Barbora CZE 164
74 BUSTNES Erika NOR 169
75 LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 190
76 YAGOVA Raya BUL 196
77 KASIMATI Danai GRE 203
78 PAGONI Maria GRE 206
79 SURESH Zoya GBR 230
80 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 233
81 SELINGER Mie NOR 239
82 DJUKIC Masa SRB 262
83 KOCKEN Veronique NED 269
84 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 284
85 WESTMAN Elda SWE 285
86 CHTEFANOV Emily ISR 292
87 BARROSO Joana POR 332
88 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 334
89 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 358
90 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 364
91 PULLA Lili FIN 379
92 BEZUGLAYA Varvara CYP 425
93 CIKA Magdalena SRB 455
94 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 526
95 PLATKOVA Anna LAT
96 BORONENKO Ilona LAT
97 KANTARIA TEKLA GEO
98 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO
99 JEGOROVA Aleksandra LAT
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

HORVATH Lotti HUN

VELISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL

SZEKERES Lily BEL

MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR

CEBE CEREN TUR

BEZUGLAYA Varvara CYP

SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

SAKHVADZE David (GEO)

TOKTAS Yasemin TUR

OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU

PULLA Lili FIN

MAIGA Magda Louna SUI

ROMAN JUDITH FRA

PARLIN Ksenja EST

RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

PROSINA Sofija LAT

LINARES URBINA Helena ESP

RATYNA Magda POL

VITALI Asia ITA

MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE

HAMALAINEN Emma FIN

CIKA Magdalena SRB



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

GACHALYI Greta HUN

BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE

CHTEFANOV Emily ISR

HALEMBA Antonina POL

NUESSELER Lisa-Marie GER

CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU

ERTEN Nilahsen TUR

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)

IBRANYAN Linda SUI

PAULIS Giulia ITA

TWIJNSTRA Leona Or ISR

PLATKOVA Anna LAT

PROOSVALI Anneli EST

REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN

BARROSO Joana POR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR

HASANLI Khadija AZE

RIADI Salema SUI

COUFALOVA Natalie CZE

LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE FRA

BORONENKO Ilona LAT

SHUKUROV Mihal ISR



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

STEACY Sarah (IRL)

WESTMAN Elda SWE

GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP

DRAGAN Alexandra ROU

VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR

TARIN Lana FRA

NAGY Blanka Virag HUN

KANTARIA TEKLA GEO

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

ZOGNO Federica ITA

MEBUKE BARBARE GEO

GERHARDT Sofia GBR

YOOSEFI Daria GER

JANECZEK Oliwia POL

HARTMANN Lilly AUT

KOCKEN Veronique NED

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

ALVES Alfredo (POR)

DJUKIC Masa SRB

BADEA Erica ROU

GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE

JEGOROVA Aleksandra LAT

SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL

CONRAD Emili UKR

STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

ERIKSSON Linnea SWE

SELINGER Mie NOR

LAZZARI Vittoria ITA

PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB

LOZANO PORRAS Candela ESP

MIRONOV Leana EST

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU

LIPPERT Neolie SWE

TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP

MUNTEAN Andreea ROU

HILLIER Harriet GBR

OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)

OHON Ustina UKR

BIZA Vasiliki GRE

RAMUZ Leonie SUI

AYTEKIN Cagla GER

COHEN Michal ISR

SURESH Zoya GBR

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

ANIS Dinara EST

SUCHKOVA Alexandra BUL

STEFFENS Eva GER

MELO Leonor POR

CEJNAROVA Barbora CZE

PAGONI Maria GRE



Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

SHERIF Aly (EGY)

SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR

HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR

JURKOVA Hana CZE

KASIMATI Danai GRE

JONYNAITE Kamila LTU

BUSTNES Erika NOR

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN

SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE

ULLTJARN Louise SWE

YAGOVA Raya BUL

ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU

TERHES Hanna HUN
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 GACHALYI Greta HUN 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 ROMAN JUDITH FRA 6 1.00 30 15 +15 Advanced
3 ZOGNO Federica ITA 6 1.00 29 14 +15 Advanced
4 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 CEBE CEREN TUR 6 1.00 29 17 +12 Advanced
6 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
7 PROSINA Sofija LAT 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
9T PAULIS Giulia ITA 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
9T MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
9T CONRAD Emili UKR 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
12 YOOSEFI Daria GER 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
13 TARIN Lana FRA 5 0.83 25 16 +9 Advanced
14 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 5 0.83 28 22 +6 Advanced
15 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE FRA 5 0.83 19 15 +4 Advanced
16 HILLIER Harriet GBR 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
17 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
18 STEFFENS Eva GER 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
19 SUCHKOVA Alexandra BUL 4 0.80 24 16 +8 Advanced
20 BUSTNES Erika NOR 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
21 VITALI Asia ITA 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
22 CHTEFANOV Emily ISR 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
23T LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
23T DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
25T NUESSELER Lisa-Marie GER 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
25T STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
27 DJUKIC Masa SRB 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
28 RIADI Salema SUI 4 0.67 26 24 +2 Advanced
29T REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
29T VELISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 4 0.67 25 23 +2 Advanced
31 RATYNA Magda POL 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
32 ANIS Dinara EST 3 0.60 22 11 +11 Advanced
33 JURKOVA Hana CZE 3 0.60 22 15 +7 Advanced
34 LOZANO PORRAS Candela ESP 3 0.60 22 16 +6 Advanced
35 SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
36 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 3 0.60 23 19 +4 Advanced
37 AYTEKIN Cagla GER 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
38T HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
38T SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
40 COHEN Michal ISR 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
41 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
42 SURESH Zoya GBR 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
43 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 3 0.60 19 19 0 Advanced
44 LAZZARI Vittoria ITA 3 0.60 19 21 -2 Advanced
45 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 3 0.60 17 20 -3 Advanced
46 HORVATH Lotti HUN 3 0.50 26 20 +6 Advanced
47 IBRANYAN Linda SUI 3 0.50 24 18 +6 Advanced
48 SHUKUROV Mihal ISR 3 0.50 26 22 +4 Advanced
49T MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
49T JANECZEK Oliwia POL 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
51 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
52 BADEA Erica ROU 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
53 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
54 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
55 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
56 HARTMANN Lilly AUT 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
57 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
58 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 2 0.40 16 18 -2 Advanced
59 MIRONOV Leana EST 2 0.40 19 22 -3 Advanced
60 SELINGER Mie NOR 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
61T MELO Leonor POR 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
61T LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
63 OHON Ustina UKR 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
64 CEJNAROVA Barbora CZE 2 0.40 13 19 -6 Advanced
65 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 2 0.33 24 24 0 Advanced
66 HASANLI Khadija AZE 2 0.33 26 27 -1 Advanced
67 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 2 0.33 24 25 -1 Advanced
68 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 2 0.33 24 26 -2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO 2 0.33 23 25 -2 Advanced
70 COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
71 PARLIN Ksenja EST 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
72 BEZUGLAYA Varvara CYP 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
73 PLATKOVA Anna LAT 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
74 HALEMBA Antonina POL 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
75 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 2 0.33 18 22 -4 Eliminated
76T HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Eliminated
76T BORONENKO Ilona LAT 2 0.33 20 25 -5 Eliminated
78T BARROSO Joana POR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Eliminated
78T PULLA Lili FIN 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Eliminated
80 JEGOROVA Aleksandra LAT 2 0.33 19 28 -9 Eliminated
81 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
82 KANTARIA TEKLA GEO 2 0.33 15 28 -13 Eliminated
83 BIZA Vasiliki GRE 1 0.20 18 24 -6 Eliminated
84 YAGOVA Raya BUL 1 0.20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
85 TERHES Hanna HUN 1 0.20 15 22 -7 Eliminated
86 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
87 WESTMAN Elda SWE 1 0.17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
88 SZEKERES Lily BEL 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
89T CIKA Magdalena SRB 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
89T MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
91 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
92 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
93 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
94 KOCKEN Veronique NED 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
95 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or ISR 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
96 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
97T KASIMATI Danai GRE 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
97T PAGONI Maria GRE 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
99 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
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European Cadets Fencing Championships
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 CONRAD Emili UKR 05.08.2007
2 PROSINA Sofija LAT 24.09.2006
3T AYTEKIN Cagla GER 14.11.2007
3T MAKSYMENKO Anna UKR 11.07.2007
5 GACHALYI Greta HUN 28.09.2006
6 TARIN Lana FRA 13.01.2006
7 RATYNA Magda POL 18.01.2007
8 HORVATH Lotti HUN 13.01.2009
9 ZOGNO Federica ITA 16.03.2006
10 YOOSEFI Daria GER 23.01.2007
11 LAHAROTTE GWENDOLYNE FRA 17.05.2006
12 TORREGO ALVAREZ Martina ESP 28.06.2006
13 DRAGAN Alexandra ROU 29.10.2006
14 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN 30.10.2007
15 HOLLAND Gabrielle GBR 04.10.2006
16 COHEN Michal ISR 23.04.2006
17 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE 31.07.2008
18 CEBE CEREN TUR 09.06.2006
19 ULLTJARN Louise SWE 07.09.2006
20 NAGY Blanka Virag HUN 06.12.2006
21 PAULIS Giulia ITA 04.06.2006
22 PROOSVALI Anneli EST 27.03.2006
23 STEFFENS Eva GER 14.04.2006
24 VITALI Asia ITA 14.07.2006
25 LINARES URBINA Helena ESP 03.02.2006
26 STEFANOVA Mihaela BUL 21.11.2006
27 VELISLAVOVA Viktoria BUL 22.12.2006
28 JURKOVA Hana CZE 27.07.2009
29 ZAVJALOVA Sofija LTU 21.12.2006
30 MUNTEAN Andreea ROU 01.01.2007
31 MAIGA Magda Louna SUI 28.07.2006
32 OHON Ustina UKR 14.09.2006
33 ROMAN JUDITH FRA 06.08.2007
34 HILLIER Harriet GBR 25.01.2006
35 SUCHKOVA Alexandra BUL 23.01.2006
36 BUSTNES Erika NOR 23.05.2006
37 CHTEFANOV Emily ISR 18.10.2010
38 NUESSELER Lisa-Marie GER 22.08.2007
39 DJUKIC Masa SRB 15.11.2007
40 RIADI Salema SUI 09.08.2006
41 ANIS Dinara EST 21.05.2006
42 LOZANO PORRAS Candela ESP 06.03.2006
43 SAFRANKOVA Adela CZE 06.06.2006
44 RAMUZ Leonie SUI 24.02.2006
45 SPYRYDONOVA Polina UKR 10.07.2009
46 OZCAN Kayra Naz TUR 02.02.2007
47 SURESH Zoya GBR 09.03.2006
48 LAZZARI Vittoria ITA 07.04.2007
49 IBRANYAN Linda SUI 17.04.2006
50 SHUKUROV Mihal ISR 10.09.2006
51 JANECZEK Oliwia POL 28.01.2008
52 SZYMANSKA Aleksandra POL 27.11.2006
53 BADEA Erica ROU 07.11.2007
54 GILDERNES Ada Sofie NOR 08.08.2007
55 CONSTANTIN Natalia ROU 07.04.2008
56 JONYNAITE Kamila LTU 16.10.2006
57 SELINGER Mie NOR 30.12.2006
58 ERTEN Nilahsen TUR 20.01.2007
59 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia ESP 11.04.2007
60 OSIPAUSKAITE Liepa LTU 18.07.2007
61 COUFALOVA Natalie CZE 27.05.2008
62 BEZUGLAYA Varvara CYP 17.05.2007
63 PLATKOVA Anna LAT 01.01.2007
64 HALEMBA Antonina POL 24.10.2006
65 TOKTAS Yasemin TUR 01.01.2008
66 HARTMANN Lilly AUT 03.10.2006
67 RASPOPTSI Nefeli GRE 23.07.2008
68 MIRONOV Leana EST 13.12.2006



Place Name Country Birthdate
69T MELO Leonor POR 18.10.2006
69T LUNDELL Moa Ruut Maleena FIN 06.03.2006
71 CEJNAROVA Barbora CZE 22.04.2007
72 HASANLI Khadija AZE 12.06.2007
73 MEBUKE BARBARE GEO 18.01.2008
74 PARLIN Ksenja EST 16.03.2007
75 VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa NOR 18.05.2006
76T BORONENKO Ilona LAT 01.01.2006
76T HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 08.11.2006
78T PULLA Lili FIN 22.09.2006
78T BARROSO Joana POR 14.02.2007
80 JEGOROVA Aleksandra LAT 01.01.2006
81 GERHARDT Sofia GBR 14.02.2007
82 KANTARIA TEKLA GEO 10.04.2007
83 BIZA Vasiliki GRE 02.01.2006
84 YAGOVA Raya BUL 22.05.2006
85 TERHES Hanna HUN 01.10.2008
86 LIPPERT Neolie SWE 13.08.2007
87 WESTMAN Elda SWE 09.05.2006
88 SZEKERES Lily BEL 29.04.2008
89T MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN AZE 24.12.2008
89T CIKA Magdalena SRB 10.10.2010
91 PAREZANOVIC Marija Ana SRB 15.06.2006
92 KASPARAVICIUTE Urte LTU 31.05.2007
93 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF AZE 30.03.2007
94 KOCKEN Veronique NED 11.07.2007
95 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or ISR 29.07.2007
96 SHMIDT Elisabeth FIN 09.01.2009
97T PAGONI Maria GRE 10.02.2006
97T KASIMATI Danai GRE 17.02.2006
99 BAYRAMOVA Khatun AZE 22.04.2008



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALVES Alfredo POR FIE B 00837553 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BEN CHAABENE Iheb TUN FIE B 00854383 Ref: 2 Video: 2
BOROSAK Mirna CRO FIE B 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI FIE B 00690807 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
DOUVIS Andreas GRE FIE B 00689291 Ref: 2 Video: 2
DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy KAZ FIE B 00829177 Ref: 2 Video: 2
GORAL Tomasz SWE FIE B 00691933 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR FIE B 00835806 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN FIE B 00688360 Ref: 1
KOEHLER Kelly USA FIE B 00854501 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB FIE B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL FIE B 00688261 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST FIE B 00738130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
PAGHIEV Mihail MDA FIE A 00693666 Ref: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU FIE B 00689872 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI FIE B 00847650 Ref: 2 Video: 2
SAKHVADZE David GEO FIE B 00827818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SHERIF Aly EGY FIE B 00855563 Ref: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL FIE B 00839201 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
TILENSHIYEV Yeraly KAZ FIE B 00856714 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
VALIULIN Dmitri EST FIE B 00698621 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 99
Total participants: 99
Top-32 ranked participants: 21
Number of countries represented: 30

NOR: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
SUI: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
BUL: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
LTU: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
FIN: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
AZE: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
SRB: 3 participants
FRA: 3 participants
GEO: 2 participants
POR: 2 participants
DEN: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants
BEL: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
CYP: 1 participants


